MINISTRY SCHEDULE FOR SEPTEMBER AND OCTOBER 2025

ALTAR SERVERS LECTOR EMs MuUSIC
Host:  Jim Adams
Saturday, September 6 4:00 PM | Volunteer Carolyn Becker Chalice: Jerome Epple
Chalice: James Woomer
Mvah Dodson Host:  Jill Helsel
Sunday, September 7 8:00 AM v Debbie Bartley Chalice: Anita Wavrek
Grayson Dodson .
Chalice: Mary Rose Poorman
Host: Jim Woomer
Saturday, September 13 4:00 PM | Volunteer Tina Johnston Chalice: Laurie Woomer
Chalice: Jim Adams
Anthonv Danella Host:  Deanna Anderson
Sunday, September 14 8:00 AM . y Sue Baranik Chalice: Terry Anderson
Gianna Danella . .
Chalice: Nick Anderson
Host:  Joseph Keller
Saturday, September 20 4:00 PM | Volunteer Carolyn Becker Chalice: Joan Keller
Chalice: Helen Schmitt
Greeter: Gaby Sparacino . .
Sunday, September 21 8:00 AM | McKenna Snare Lector:  Lucas Helsel HOSt.' erble Bartley o
. .. . Chalice: lill Helsel Cantor: Lydia Wise
Youth Mass Riley Snare Petitions: Max Burgmeier Chalice: Brian Jubeck
Offertory: Grace & Clair Burgmeier '
Host:  Helen Schmitt
Saturday, September 27 4:00 PM | Volunteer Jim Adams Chalice: Doug Wise
Chalice: Jerome Epple
Host: Nick Anderson
Levi Bail . ice: . .
Sunday, September 28 8:00 AM | °V'=arey , Jill Helsel Chal!ce Noah Anderson Marian Choir
Dominic Sparacino Chalice: Ron DiFrango
Choir:  Dee Bradfield
Host: Jerome Epple
Saturday, October 4 4:00 PM | Volunteer Jim Woomer Chalice: Joe Keller
Chalice: Doug Wise
Braden Jubeck Host: Anita Wavrek
Sunday, October 5 8:00 AM Brian Jubeck Chalice: Mary Rose Poorman
Grayson Dodson . .
Chalice: Debbie Bartley
Host: Laurie Woomer
Saturday, October 11 4:00 PM | Volunteer Amber Varner Chalice: Jim Woomer
Chalice: Jim Adams
. . Host: Ron DiFrango
Lydia Wise . .
Sunday, October 12 8:00 AM . . Mary Rose Poorman Chalice: Debbie Bartley
Cecelia Fredrick . .
Chalice: Jill Helsel
) , Host: Doug Wise
Saturday, October 18 4:00 PM | Volunteer Jim Adams Chalice:  Ruth Westley




Chalice:

Jerome Epple

Greeter: Max Burgmeier

sunday, October 19 8:00 AM | Myah Dodson Lectco_r: Dominic Spa.racino Host.: Lilly Butterbaugh . .
Petitions: Max Burgmeier Chalice: Mary Rose Poorman | Cantor: Adrianna Levri
Youth Mass Grayson Dodson Offertory: Jaxi & Cecelia Frederick & | Chalice: Tina Johnston
Caleb Adams
Host: Jim Adams
Saturday, October 25 4:00 PM | Volunteer Joe Varner Chalice: Laurie Woomer
Chalice: Jim Woomer
Host: Tina Johnston
Sunday, October 26 8:00 AM GabY S.paracmo. Mike Sparacino Chal!ce: Jil HeIse.I Marian Choir
Dominic Sparacino Chalice: Doug Wise
Choir:  Dee Bradfield

Any Altar Server who attends any Mass where it lists a volunteer is needed for serving Mass, please report to the Sacristy to serve. If Father doesn’t need

you, he will tell you.




